HuffPost: Kavanaugh nomination
September 7 - 9, 2018 - 1000 US Adults You

1. Following hearings
How closely have you been following the confirmation hearings for Brett Kavanaugh, who was nominated to the Supreme Court to fill the vacancy

caused by Anthony Kennedy’s retirement?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very closely 21% 26% 26% 16% 15% 14% 24% 30% 23% 10% 21% 21%
Somewhat closely 30% 39% 29% 31% 22% 25% 31% 43% 33% 25% 21% 29%
Not very closely 25% 21% 25% 24% 28% 26% 23% 23% 26% 19% 21% 26%
Not at all closely 24% 14% 19% 29% 34% 35% 22% 4% 18% 45% 37% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (832) (459) (537) (193) (282) (321) (200) (703) (112) (108) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Very closely 21% 21% 19% 25% 28% 32% 16% 24% 36% 19% 21% 20% 25%
Somewhat closely 30% 33% 26% 34% 41% 40% 28% 34% 40% 26% 33% 29% 34%
Not very closely 25% 24% 23% 29% 18% 21% 27% 26% 13% 27% 26% 22% 26%
Not at all closely 24% 22% 32% 11% 13% 8% 30% 17% 11% 28% 20% 29% 15%

Totals 100%  100%  100% 99%  100%  101%  101% 101% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100%
Unweighted N (996)  (326)  (408)  (262)  (312)  (323)  (527) (244) (152) (188) (221) (368)  (219)
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2. Approve of nomination
Do you approve or disapprove of President Trump’s decision to nominate Brett Kavanaugh to the Supreme Court, or do you not know enough to

say?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 23% 31% 27% 18% 9% 11% 29% 41% 29% 5% 10% 13%
Somewhat approve 8% 7% 7% 9% 9% 9% 6% 9% 9% 4% 6% 13%
Somewhat disapprove 9% 8% 10% 8% 14% 12% 6% 5% 8% 17% 6% 8%
Strongly disapprove 28% 32% 27% 29% 22% 28% 29% 31% 27% 33% 36% 18%
Don’t know enough to say 32% 22% 28% 37% 46% 41% 30% 14% 27% 41% 42% 48%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (833) (461) (535) (192) (281) (322) (201) (703) (112) (108) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Strongly approve 23% 3% 19% 55% 2% 71% 18% 31% 30% 20% 26% 22% 23%
Somewhat approve 8% 4% 8% 13% 2% 11% 9% 9% 7% 10% 9% 9% 5%
Somewhat disapprove 9% 10% 8% 9% 11% 2% 10% 8% 9% 10% 6% 11% 7%
Strongly disapprove 28% 55% 23% 3% 67% 2% 24% 29% 43% 24% 32% 23% 36%
Don’t know enough to say 32% 28% 42% 20% 18% 14% 39% 22% 12% 37% 28% 35% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (996)  (327)  (408)  (261)  (314)  (323)  (528) (244) (151) (188) (220) (368)  (220)
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3. Why approve of nomination
Which of these statements better describes why you approve of President Trump’s decision to nominate Brett Kavanaugh to the Supreme Court?

Asked of those who approve of President Trump’s decision to nominate Brett Kavanaugh

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

| think Brett Kavanaugh

would be a good

Supreme Court justice 66% 70% 67% 64% 40% 36% 80% 72% 66% * * *
| trust President Trump to

nominate someone

who’d do a good job 28% 26% 26% 30% 44% 52% 18% 23% 28% * * *
Not sure 7% 4% 7% 6% 16% 13% 3% 5% 6% * * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% * * *
Unweighted N (332) (305) (187) (145) (46) (59) (122) (105) (270) (15) (27) (20)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West

| think Brett Kavanaugh

would be a good

Supreme Court justice 66% * 70% 67% * 2% 61% 68% 72% 73% 59% 66% 64%
| trust President Trump to

nominate someone

who'd do a good job 28% * 21% 30% * 26% 31% 27% 21% 23% 34% 26% 30%
Not sure 7% * 10% 3% * 2% 8% 5% % 4% % 8% 5%
Totals 101% * 101% 100% * 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (332) (26) (125)  (181) (12) (251)  (153) (102) (58) (59) (74) (125) (74)
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4. Why disapprove of nomination
Which of these statements better describes why you disapprove of President Trump’s decision to nominate Brett Kavanaugh to the Supreme Court?

Asked of those who disapprove of President Trump’s decision to nominate Brett Kavanaugh

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

| think Brett Kavanaugh

would be a bad

Supreme Court justice 45% 52% 42% 49% 25% 48% 50% 57% 52% 29% 30% *
| do not trust President

Trump to nominate

someone who'd do a

good job 47% 43% 52% 41% 55% 46% 45% 40% 42% 60% 56% *
Not sure 8% 4% 6% 10% 20% 6% 5% 2% 6% 11% 14% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (376) (333) (176) (200) (67) (123) (112) (74) (250) (56) (44) (26)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West

| think Brett Kavanaugh

would be a bad

Supreme Court justice 45% 48% 45% * 53% * 41% 40% 64% 43% 58% 40% 44%
| do not trust President

Trump to nominate

someone who'd do a

good job 47% 47% 46% * 45% * 52% 49% 31% 53% 31% 51% 47%
Not sure 8% 5% 8% * 2% * 8% 10% 6% 4% 11% 8% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 99% * 100% * 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (376) (211) (143) (22) (244) (15) (187) (89) (74) (65) (87) (129) (95)
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5. Confirm or not
Would you like to see your senators vote:

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic  Other
In favor of confirming
Brett Kavanaugh 29% 38% 33% 26% 14% 17% 35% 51% 38% 5% 12% 26%
Against conforming Brett
Kavanaugh 34% 40% 35% 33% 29% 33% 36% 37% 34% 43% 24% 31%
Not sure 36% 22% 32% 41% 56% 50% 29% 12% 28% 52% 64% 42%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (990) (829) (456) (534) (188) (279) (322) (201) (700) (111) (107) (72)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
In favor of confirming
Brett Kavanaugh 29% 7% 24% 67% 2% 84% 25% 41% 35% 30% 32% 29% 28%
Against conforming Brett
Kavanaugh 34% 62% 28% 9% 80% 3% 30% 35% 52% 34% 38% 29% 40%
Not sure 36% 31% 47% 24% 18% 12% 45% 24% 13% 36% 29% 42% 32%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (990)  (326)  (408)  (258)  (314)  (321)  (526) (241) (151) (187) (219) (365)  (219)
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6. Democrats justified
As you may remember, in 2016, former President Barack Obama nominated Merrick Garland to the Supreme Court, but Republicans blocked

Garland from receiving a hearing. Do you think Democrats would be justified in blocking Brett Kavanaugh from receiving a hearing, or not?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic ~ Other
They would be justified 36% 40% 34% 38% 33% 36% 40% 33% 35% 41% 38% 33%
They would not be
justified 34% 42% 39% 30% 22% 24% 36% 58% 41% 14% 20% 28%
Not sure 30% 18% 27% 32% 45% 40% 24% 10% 23% 45% 42% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (832) (460) (536) (191) (282) (322) (201) (703) (112) (108) (73)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
They would be justified 36% 63% 27% 19% 70% 10% 36% 36% 45% 32% 44% 32% 41%
They would not be
justified 34% 17% 30% 63% 17% 75% 29% 44% 46% 39% 30% 36% 31%
Not sure 30% 20% 42% 18% 13% 15% 35% 20% 9% 29% 27% 32% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (996)  (326)  (409)  (261)  (314)  (323)  (528) (244) (151) (188) (220) (368)  (220)
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7. Importance to miderm vote
Thinking about the 2018 midterms, how important will issues related to the Supreme Court be in deciding your vote?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 37% 48% 38% 36% 21% 28% 40% 58% 42% 25% 34% 20%
Somewhat important 24% 27% 23% 24% 23% 20% 25% 26% 24% 26% 12% 31%
Not very important 8% 9% 11% 5% 7% 8% 10% 6% 9% 1% 8% 8%
Not at all important 4% 5% 4% 3% 5% 2% 4% 4% 4% 3% 6% 5%
| do not plan to vote 12% 4% 11% 13% 18% 17% 12% 2% 10% 17% 16% 18%
Not sure 15% 7% 12% 18% 25% 26% 9% 4% 11% 29% 25% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (832) (459) (536) (190) (282) (322) (201) (702) (112) (108) (73)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Very important 37% 46% 30% 39% 56% 48% 31% 42% 59% 30% 42% 34% 43%
Somewhat important 24% 23% 20% 32% 25% 30% 25% 25% 23% 24% 24% 24% 21%
Not very important 8% 8% 6% 11% 7% 10% 6% 12% 8% 6% 10% 7% 9%
Not at all important 4% 3% 4% 5% 4% 6% 3% 6% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3%
I do not plan to vote 12% 8% 20% 5% 2% 1% 16% 6% 2% 18% 7% 14% 9%
Not sure 15% 12% 21% 9% 5% 5% 18% 9% 4% 16% 13% 16% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99%
(220)

Unweighted N (995) (326) (409) (260) (314) (323) (527) (244) (151) (188) (220) (367)
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8. Court restrictions on abortion
Do you think the Supreme Court should pass more restrictions on abortions, lift existing restrictions on abortion, or keep restrictions about the

same?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic  Other
Pass more restrictions 21% 25% 22% 21% 21% 17% 24% 23% 24% 14% 15% 19%
Lift existing restrictions 24% 28% 22% 25% 26% 25% 19% 28% 25% 17% 26% 20%
Keep restrictions about
the same 29% 34% 30% 28% 18% 27% 33% 37% 34% 20% 19% 18%
Not sure 26% 13% 25% 26% 35% 30% 25% 12% 17% 49% 40% 44%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (990) (828) (457) (533) (190) (280) (320) (200) (698) (112) (108) (72)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Pass more restrictions 21% 10% 18% 42% 5% 48% 22% 25% 18% 21% 22% 23% 18%
Lift existing restrictions 24% 40% 18% 14% 49% 7% 22% 24% 35% 22% 29% 20% 28%
Keep restrictions about
the same 29% 34% 26% 29% 38% 30% 27% 34% 35% 31% 34% 27% 28%
Not sure 26% 17% 38% 14% 8% 15% 29% 17% 12% 27% 16% 30% 26%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (990)  (324)  (406)  (260)  (314)  (319)  (525) (242) (151) (187) (218) (367)  (218)
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9. Kavanaugh belief
To the best of your knowledge, what do you think Brett Kavanaugh believes the Supreme Court should do in regards to abortion?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Pass more restrictions 33% 41% 33% 34% 22% 28% 41% 40% 38% 27% 15% 33%
Lift existing restrictions 7% 6% 9% 5% 14% 9% 3% 3% 6% 9% 12% %
Keep restrictions about
the same 20% 24% 22% 18% 19% 14% 21% 27% 22% 14% 18% 20%
Not sure 39% 29% 36% 42% 45% 49% 35% 30% 35% 50% 55% 39%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (991) (828) (458) (533) (190) (282) (319) (200) (701) (112) (106) (72)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Pass more restrictions 33% 52% 27% 23% 64% 21% 31% 33% 46% 29% 41% 31% 34%
Lift existing restrictions 7% 7% 6% 8% 8% 2% 6% 10% 6% 5% 6% 9% 7%
Keep restrictions about
the same 20% 12% 19% 34% 10% 41% 18% 27% 25% 26% 21% 19% 17%
Not sure 39% 29% 49% 35% 18% 35% 45% 30% 22% 40% 32% 41% 42%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (991) (324) (407) (260) (313) (321) (524) (243) (151) (188) (220) (365) (218)
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10. Abortion-inducing drug
Do you believe that birth control is an "abortion-inducing drug"?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 7% 8% 8% 6% 5% 9% 7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 14%
No 70% 79% 64% 76% 61% 67% 2% 80% 77% 54% 61% 55%
Not sure 23% 13% 28% 18% 34% 24% 21% 12% 17% 38% 32% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (992) (830) (459) (533) (190) (282) (321) (199) (701) (112) (107) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 7% 6% 4% 15% 4% 12% 6% 9% 8% 10% % 7% 6%
No 70% 79% 67% 65% 90% 72% 68% 7% 82% 66% 74% 69% 2%
Not sure 23% 15% 29% 20% 6% 16% 26% 13% 10% 24% 18% 24% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (992) (325) (409) (258) (313) (321) (525) (243) (151) (188) (221) (365) (218)
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11. Familiarity with Roe v. Wade
How familiar are you with the 1973 Supreme Court decision called Roe v. Wade?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic  Other
Very familiar 25% 34% 28% 22% 16% 21% 31% 30% 29% 17% 14% 22%
Somewhat familiar 39% 46% 35% 42% 30% 32% 39% 55% 45% 30% 22% 24%
Not very familiar 13% 10% 15% 11% 17% 12% 13% 9% 10% 19% 14% 27%
Not at all familiar 10% 5% % 12% 12% 14% 9% 3% 8% 10% 24% 5%
Not sure 14% 5% 14% 13% 24% 22% 7% 3% 8% 24% 27% 22%
Totals 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (994) (831) (459) (535) (191) (282) (320) (201) (702) (112) (108) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Very familiar 25% 33% 20% 24% 44% 33% 20% 28% 42% 26% 32% 22% 24%
Somewhat familiar 39% 39% 33% 49% 42% 53% 35% 47% 46% 32% 43% 38% 43%
Not very familiar 13% 11% 13% 15% 8% 8% 15% 11% 6% 16% 6% 16% 11%
Not at all familiar 10% 9% 12% 7% 4% 3% 14% % 3% 10% 11% 11% 7%
Not sure 14% 8% 23% 4% 2% 3% 16% 7% 3% 16% 8% 14% 15%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (994) (325) (407) (262) (313) (323) (527) (244) (151) (188) (220) (367) (219)
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12. Agree with Roe v. Wade
In general, do you agree or disagree with the 1973 Roe v. Wade Supreme Court decision that established a woman’s right to an abortion?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Agree 51% 58% 50% 51% 46% 49% 50% 58% 53% 50% 44% 44%
Disagree 25% 28% 28% 23% 22% 18% 29% 31% 28% 9% 25% 28%
Not sure 24% 14% 23% 25% 32% 33% 21% 11% 19% 41% 31% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (991) (830) (459) (532) (191) (280) (320) (200) (701) (111) (107) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
Agree 51% 74% 43% 34% 87% 27% 47% 54% 63% 48% 56% 46% 57%
Disagree 25% 11% 23% 47% 5% 56% 26% 27% 25% 21% 22% 32% 20%
Not sure 24% 15% 34% 18% 8% 17% 27% 18% 12% 31% 22% 22% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (991) (325) (405) (261) (313) (321) (524) (243) (151) (186) (219) (367) (219)
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13. Impact of overturning Roe v. Wade
If Roe v. Wade were overturned, how much impact do you think that would have on life in the United States?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic  Other
A lot of impact 44% 52% 39% 50% 37% 43% 47% 50% 48% 40% 33% 38%
Some impact 21% 23% 25% 17% 21% 16% 22% 26% 22% 15% 21% 21%
Not very much impact 12% 13% 15% 10% 11% 10% 12% 16% 13% 6% 8% 20%
No impact at all 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 5% 4% 2% 3% 5% 10% 2%
Not sure 18% 8% 17% 20% 28% 26% 15% 6% 14% 34% 28% 20%
Totals 99% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (990) (829) (456) (534) (190) (278) (321) (201) (699) (112) (107) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton ~ Trump  <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Northeast Midwest South West
A lot of impact 44% 63% 40% 28% 76% 32% 43% 43% 53% 41% 50% 44% 44%
Some impact 21% 19% 19% 28% 17% 29% 19% 23% 24% 19% 21% 22% 22%
Not very much impact 12% 5% 10% 24% 2% 26% 11% 14% 17% 14% 12% 12% 11%
No impact at all 4% 2% 4% 7% 1% 5% 2% 11% 2% 3% 4% 5% 3%
Not sure 18% 11% 27% 13% 4% 8% 24% 10% 4% 23% 14% 18% 20%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (990) (324) (407) (259) (312) (323) (525) (244) (149) (187) (219) (365) (219)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

September 7 - 9, 2018

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2014 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2014 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
2012 and 2016 Presidential votes. The weights range from 0.217 to
5.072, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.613.

1000

=+ 3.6% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

47 questions not reported.

You
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